Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Rigorously here means

Forbears mean

He was disappointed when the military authorities refused to enroll him
At the age of fifty five he began to study the.............. disease named Anthrax.
At the time the.............. Hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country

Pasteur's discoveries

other scientists to try similar methods of cure.

Pasteur's teacher disapproved ofsaying "l don't know."

Mucus means

Forbears mean

In s at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry

Nowadays thanks t0...........ccceeueiriiriicnns and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity
Hospitals are unknown.

This reduced the silk-growers to despair, thousands of families were faced with

Rigorously here means

The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an
important in her husband's work

Until 1849 the silk industry had flourished

Answers Choice

A

oow>

DomP» DOWP DOmP DOWr DOEP DOmP» 00w

DOm» DOIP DOmP DOm>

Jow»

CoOm» DOWw >

carelessly
carefully

un attentively
recklessly

children
newcomers
ancestors
folk

Little

Bit
Exceedingly
Nothing

Cattle
Birds
Human
Fish

Male
Birds
Maternity
Cattle

Shook up
stirred up
Lifted up
Woke up

Disregarded
Rejected
Ignored
Disfavoured

. Thick liquid in nose

Stool
Vomit
Unine

. Children

Newcomers

. Ancestors

Tolk

1748
1848
1948
1858

Almroth
Fleming

. Metchnikoff

Pasteur

Rain
Run

Ran
Ruin

. Carelessly
. Recklessly
. Un attentively

Carefully
factor
part

reason
work

. Successfully

Properly

. consistently
. efectively



16

17

18

19

20

Occult means

The questions were to be asked by the teacher from the scholar and not vice versa.

Pasteur was born in quite humble circumstances.
Providentially, however, his

was not injured by the stroke

Pasteur was born in quite humble circumstances.

A
B.
C.

O®m» DOUF DOUE TOTP

. optician

. cultivate

cute

. In different ways

. In extra ways
. The first and last

Situations

Surroundings
Quarters

body

physique
mentality

Bad

<sub>Harmful</sub>

Dangerous



