

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Rigorously here means _____	A. carelessly B. carefully C. un attentively D. recklessly
2	Forbears mean _____	A. children B. newcomers C. ancestors D. folk
3	He was _____ disappointed when the military authorities refused to enroll him	A. Little B. Bit C. Exceedingly D. Nothing
4	At the age of fifty five he began to study the..... disease named Anthrax.	A. Cattle B. Birds C. Human D. Fish
5	At the time the..... Hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country	A. Male B. Birds C. Maternity D. Cattle
6	Pasteur's discoveries _____ other scientists to try similar methods of cure.	A. Shook up B. stirred up C. Lifted up D. Woke up
7	Pasteur's teacher <u>disapproved of</u> saying "I don't know."	A. Disregarded B. Rejected C. Ignored D. Disfavoured
8	Mucus means	A. Thick liquid in nose B. Stool C. Vomit D. Unine
9	Forbears mean	A. Children B. Newcomers C. Ancestors D. Tolk
10	In ..... at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1858
11	Nowadays thanks to..... and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity Hospitals are unknown.	A. Almroth B. Fleming C. Metchnikoff D. Pasteur
12	This reduced the silk-growers to despair, thousands of families were faced with _____	A. Rain B. Run C. Ran D. Ruin
13	Rigorously here means	A. Carelessly B. Recklessly C. Un attentively D. Carefully
14	The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an important _____ in her husband's work	A. factor B. part C. reason D. work
15	Until 1849 the silk industry had flourished_____	A. Successfully B. Properly C. consistently D. efectively

16	Occult means _____	A. optician B. having secret knowledge C. cultivate D. cute
17	The questions were to be asked by the teacher from the scholar and not <u>vice versa</u> .	A. In different ways B. The other way round C. In extra ways D. The first and last
18	Pasteur was born in quite humble <u>circumstances</u> .	A. Situations B. <sub>Conditions</sub> C. Surroundings D. Quarters
19	Providentially, however, his _____ was not injured by the stroke	A. body B. physique C. mentality D. mind
20	Pasteur was born in quite <u>humble</u> circumstances.	A. Bad B. <sub>Harmful</sub> C. Dangerous D. Lowly (or ordinary)